Lauvoun 1785

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

FLAR 1.7 2020

T. SCOTT



600342148296

800342148296 03/18/20--01001--001 +*125.00

2028 HAR IT AT 2: 57

2020 MAR 17 PM 3: 32

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: EXCONCRETE YOUR COMPANY
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
HARRIET PREGINALD DOTSON
TONCETE LLC Firm/Company
2735 VASSAR ROAD
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 37309 City/State and Zip Code TOT. SONIS TAND T & G MAIL. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Reginal d Dot Spar (850) 597 - 59 7 2 Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
■\$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Moiling Address: Cause Address:

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2735 VASSAR EGAD	2735 UASSAR FORAD
TAILA MASSEE FLORIDA	RORDA
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register another business entity with an active Plorida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent a	are:
Name	SACILSON DOTSON
2735 VASSA	R ROAD
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
	$C = C \land A = C \land C \land A$
	FLOFILM SXXX
TALLAHA SSEE	$\frac{\int Co F(U)}{S d \times S}$

(CONTINUED)

2821 HAR 17 PM 3: 32

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager HAPATET STONE	.1
HARSHELL NINGS	HARRIET SACKSON DOISON
Millipera : 25 Dias	27 35 DASSAR ROAD TALLA HASSACTION OF 37309
AMBR	REGINALY) DOISON 2735 VASSAR ROAD TALLAMINE
	- FOR W. SFSC=;
ffective date is listed, the date must be specifically.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list of State's records.
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: 1	relation () et an
	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu I am aware that any false	ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, e information submitted in a document to the Department of State
This document is execu I am aware that any falso constitutes a third degree	ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)